Wielen:

WKCV 2503 6553

THE NETHERLANDS

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson—

Colson Europe B.V.

Technische data

Diameter

Wiel breedte
Naafbreedte
Diameter asgat
Draagvermogen

Gewicht

Wiel

IR

250 mm
50 mm
71 mm
25 mm
1000 kg

4.8 kg

Gietijzeren wiel met een opgevulcaniseerde

Vulkollan band

(92° Shore A) met twee diepgroefkogellagers
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